2019068062

Notice of Exemption

Appendix E

| From: (Public Agency): RWQCB RWQCB San Diego Region 9 |
|--|
| 375 Northside Drive, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92108 |
| (Address) |
| |
| |
| Repair PRoject |
| Company (SDG&E) |
| |
| ithin the Rose Canyon Open Space, County of San Diego |
| Can Diago |
| Troject Location - County. |
| es of Project: ad by removing debris and installing 6 inch minus rock at a |
| |
| |
| fornia RWQCB, San Diego Region |
| st: SDG&E Contact: Tamara Spear 858637-3740 |
| L . |
| |
|); 15269(a)); |
| 15269(h)(c)): |
| section number: Class 1, Section 15301 |
| ber: |
| |
| road |
| road. |
| road. |
| road. |
| |
| (619) 521-3969 |
| |
| Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (619) 521-3969 nding. the public agency approving the project? Yes No |
| Area Code/Telephone/Extension: (619) 521-3969 |
| |

Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resources Code. Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Resources Code.

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE

Date Received for filling at OPR: JUN 13 2019